

T.A. 05 of 2023
R- 5 of 23

Order No 11 dated 14.08.24

This day is fixed for hearing the petition.
Appellant files hazira. Respondent no 2 files a petition praying for time for hearing.

Fix 23.08.2024 for hearing the petition u/o 6 R 17.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah