

Title appeal 5 of 23
C.I.S. Registration No. 5 of 23
CNR NO - WBSP07-000311-2023

Order No 25 dated 30.06.26

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira

Respondent no. 2, 3 to 18, 20 to 23 file haziras.

Fix 10-08-2026 for fresh steps upon respondent no. 1 & 19 as per prayer of the of the Ld. Advocate for the appellant.

D/C

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .

JO CODE : WB 00896